S W TI C HI NG T HE S MA R T WAYPMC-0701
Contact rating max. 10
Switching current max. 0.5
Drop out min. 4
Operate time max. (incl. bounce) 0.3
Release time max. 0.1
Switching frequency max. 600
Resonant frequency typ. 12000

Features
Approvals
Ordering example
PMC-07011015 describes PMC-0701 with 10 to
15 AT.
©
 PIC
 G
m
bH
(50-2000 Hz)
(1/2 sin 11 ms)
Electrical Characteristics @ 25 °C
Ordering Information
Dimensions in mm 10 15to AT
15 20to AT
Voltage Current OperationsResistive load
Life Expectancy
VDC A0.02 0.01 5 8x 10
VDC A20 0.5 5 7x 10
Form A switch (normally open type)
Micro Reed Switch with 7 mm glass
length
Smallest size, most economic
Various sensitivity ranges available
PIC Proximity Instrumentation Controls
Kontaktbauelemente GmbH
Phone   +49 911 99 59 06-0
Fax        +49 911 99 59 06-99
Page 1 of 1 Rev.: 3.3
pmc0701_ds_e_3.3
Nibelungenstr. 5 A
90530 Wendelstein, Germany
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true